Run Date: 11/30/2020

Cabinet for Health and Family Services
Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts
12/2020

-
Rentucky ™
Undup Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member
Count Count
Aetna 1 11,768 |Anthem 1 9,426
2 26,886 2 14,353
3 23,520 3 27,181
4 37,026 4 26,139
5 48,735 5 37,292
6 23,614 6 13,231
7 14,294 7 9,169
8 32,449 8 18,222
Aetna Sum: 218,292| |Anthem Sum: 155,013

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

MCO**

Humana

Region

Undup
Member
Count

8,415

13,664

38,915

22,515

36,700

12,479

9,692

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

20,406

Humana

Sum:

162,786

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts.rep

End of Report

Run Time: 4:45:44 AM

Undup Undup Fee For Undup
Region Member MCO** Region Member Service** Region Member
Count Count * Count
Passport 1 6,396| |WellCare 1 28,721 FFS 1 9,103
2 11,457 2 46,500 2 15,943
3 212,917 3 34,613 3 46,946
4 23,119 4 68,113 4 29,316
5 35,381 5 81,645 5 36,842
6 10,400 6 33,513 6 10,982
7 7,281 7 46,161 7 14,561
8 18,252 8 123,597 8 57,510
Passport Sum 325,203 [WellCare Sum: 462,863| |[FFS Sum:| 221,203
Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

