Run Date: 11/30/2020

Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts 12/2020



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	11,768
	2	26,886
	3	23,520
	4	37,026
	5	48,735
	6	23,614
	7	14,294
	8	32,449
Aetna	Sum:	218,292

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	9,426
	2	14,353
	3	27,181
	4	26,139
	5	37,292
	6	13,231
	7	9,169
	8	18,222
Anthem	Sum:	155,013

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	8,415
	2	13,664
	3	38,915
	4	22,515
	5	36,700
	6	12,479
	7	9,692
	8	20,406
Humana	Sum:	162,786

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport	1	6,396
	2	11,457
	3	212,917
	4	23,119
	5	35,381
	6	10,400
	7	7,281
	8	18,252
Passport	Sum:	325,203

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	28,721
	2	46,500
	3	34,613
	4	68,113
	5	81,645
	6	33,513
	7	46,161
	8	123,597
WellCare	Sum:	462,863

Run Time: 4:45:44 AM

Fee For Service**	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	9,103
	2	15,943
	3	46,946
	4	29,316
	5	36,842
	6	10,982
	7	14,561
	8	57,510
FFS	Sum:	221,203

^{**}Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

^{***}Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.